
HOME
IMPROVEMENT

LIST
 

22910 Montclair Park

Lane

 

 

INTERIOR

 
All Carpet Professionally Cleaned

New Interior Paint, All Walls

New Porcelain Tile, Laundry Room

and Master Bath

Upgraded Alarm System
Replaced Den Carpet
New Porcelain Tile, half bath and
2 upstairs bathrooms
New Porcelain Tile, Kitchen and
Front Entry 
Granite Counter Tops in Kitchen
New Range, Microwave, Dish
Washer and Water Heater
 
 
 
 

 

2019

2019

 

2019

2017
2017
 
2016
 
2015
2015
 
2015

EXTERIOR

New Front Door
Replaced All Exterior Window
Trim
Power Washed Siding
New Deck
 
 

 

2018

 

2019

2019

2018


