

22910 MONTCLAIR PARK LANE

HOME IMPROVEMENT LIST

INTERIOR

All Carpet Professionally Cleaned	2019
New Interior Paint, All Walls	2019
New Porcelain Tile, Laundry Room	
and Master Bath	2019
Upgraded Alarm System	2017
Replaced Den Carpet	2017
New Porcelain Tile, half bath and	
2 upstairs bathrooms	2016
New Porcelain Tile, Kitchen and	
Front Entry	2015
Granite Counter Tops in Kitchen	2015
New Range, Microwave, Dish	
Washer and Water Heater	2015
EXTERIOR	

New Front Door	2018
Replaced All Exterior Window	
Trim	2019
Power Washed Siding	2019
New Deck	2018